
12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RA346 First Student 22-23 Carver RG AM

Bus:FS346

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:7:41 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:18:42

Distance:6.05 mi.

7:41 amSTART W Roberts St@Northumberland Ave(1)
7:43 amSTOP Tyler St @ W Fells St [NW](2)
7:44 amSTOP Brookfield St @ W Fritz St [N](3)
7:45 amSTOP Oak St @ Webster St [N](4)
7:47 amSTOP W Duval St @ Judah St [N](5)
7:48 amSTOP E Jackson St @ N 1st St [W](6)
7:52 amSTOP E Main St@S 14th St [NW](7)
7:54 amSTOP N 5th St @ E Franklin St [N](8)
7:56 amSTOP E Clay St @ N 1st St [E](9)
7:58 amEND W Clay St @ N Monroe St [E](10)

1110 West Leigh St

8:00 amDEST Carver Elementary(11)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RP346 First Student 22-23 Carver RG PM

Bus:FS346

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:49 pm

Total Time:34:59

Distance:8.54 mi.

1110 West Leigh St

3:15 pmORIGIN Carver Elementary(1)

3:19 pmSTOP W Clay St @ N Monroe St [E](2)
3:23 pmSTOP N 1st St @ E Clay St [N](3)
3:26 pmSTOP E Franklin St @ N 5th St [W](4)
3:30 pmSTOP E Main St@S 14th St [W](5)
3:35 pmSTOP E Jackson St @ N 1st St [E](6)
3:37 pmSTOP W Duval St @ Judah St [N](7)
3:40 pmSTOP Webster St @ Oak St [E](8)
3:43 pmSTOP W Roberts St @ Northumberland Ave [S](9)
3:46 pmSTOP W Fells St @ Tyler St [SW](10)
3:48 pmEND W Fritz St @ Brookfield St [E](11)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RA020  Carver RG AM

Bus:020-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:7:47 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:12:02

Distance:1.20 mi.

7:47 amSTART W Charity St@Hickory St(1)
7:51 amSTOP Hickory St @ Calhoun St [SE](2)
7:54 amEND St Peter St @ W Charity St [NW](3)

1110 West Leigh St

8:00 amDEST Carver Elementary(4)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RP172  Carver RG PM

Bus:020-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:22 pm

Total Time: 7:24

Distance:1.06 mi.

1110 West Leigh St

3:15 pmORIGIN Carver Elementary(1)

3:17 pmSTART W Charity St @ Hickory St [S](2)
3:18 pmSTOP Hickory St @ Calhoun St [SE](3)
3:20 pmEND St Peter St @ W Charity St [NW](4)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RA151  Carver RG AM

Bus:151-NORTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:7:55 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time: 4:20

Distance:1.12 mi.

7:55 amSTART St James St@Hill St(1)

1110 West Leigh St

8:00 amDEST Carver Elementary(2)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RP151  Carver RG PM

Bus:151-NORTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:19 pm

Total Time: 4:17

Distance:1.13 mi.

1110 West Leigh St

3:15 pmORIGIN Carver Elementary(1)

3:17 pmSTART St James St@Hill St [S](2)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RA163 Shuttle A Carver RG AM

Bus:163-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:7:44 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:15:23

Distance:0.92 mi.

7:44 amSTART St Paul St@W Federal St(1)
7:49 amSTOP St Paul St @ W Charity St [NW](2)
7:53 amEND St Paul St @ W Baker St [N](3)

1110 West Leigh St

8:00 amDEST Carver Elementary(4)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RP163 Shuttle A Carver RG PM

Bus:163-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:3:10 pm

End Time:3:20 pm

Total Time:10:57

Distance:1.14 mi.

1110 West Leigh St

3:10 pmORIGIN Carver Elementary(1)

3:12 pmSTART W Baker St @ St Paul St [E](2)
3:15 pmSTOP St Paul St @ W Charity St [SE](3)
3:17 pmEND St Paul St @ W Federal St [S](4)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RA222  Carver RG AM

Bus:222-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:7:49 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:10:56

Distance:1.36 mi.

7:49 amSTART N 2nd St@E Federal St(1)
7:50 amSTOP E Federal St @ N 1st St [E](2)
7:52 amSTOP St James St & E Charity St [N](3)

Jackson Ward Hub/Old RAP Building

7:54 amSTOP W Charity St@ St John St(4)

7:55 amEND St John St @ W Federal St [SE](5)

1110 West Leigh St

8:00 amDEST Carver Elementary(6)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RP222  Carver RG PM

Bus:222-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:3:10 pm

End Time:3:20 pm

Total Time:10:55

Distance:1.27 mi.

1110 West Leigh St

3:10 pmORIGIN Carver Elementary(1)

3:12 pmSTART W Federal St @ St John St [W](2)

Jackson Ward Hub/Old RAP Building

3:14 pmSTOP W Charity St@ St John St(3)

3:15 pmSTOP St James St & E Charity St [W](4)
3:17 pmSTOP E Federal St @ N 1st St [W](5)
3:19 pmEND E Federal St @ N 2nd St [W](6)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RA314  Carver RG AM

Bus:314-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:7:50 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time: 9:08

Distance:1.24 mi.

7:50 amSTART E Hill St@N 2nd  St(1)
7:52 amSTOP E Hill St@N 1st St/1301 N. 1st Street [E](2)
7:54 amSTOP W Hill St @ St John St [E](3)
7:55 amEND W Hill St @ St Paul St [E](4)

1110 West Leigh St

8:00 amDEST Carver Elementary(5)



12/16/2022 4:08:19 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 311RP314  Carver RG PM

Bus:314-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:311

Anchor Name:Carver Elementary Start Time:3:10 pm

End Time:3:19 pm

Total Time: 9:22

Distance:1.26 mi.

1110 West Leigh St

3:10 pmORIGIN Carver Elementary(1)

3:12 pmSTART W Hill St @ St Paul St [W](2)
3:14 pmSTOP W Hill St @ St John St [W](3)
3:16 pmSTOP E Hill St@N 1st St/1301 N. 1st Street [W](4)
3:17 pmEND E Hill St@N 2nd  St [W](5)


